

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.905/2002

OMA RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
C.A.No.906/2002

Date : 18/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.S. Bhati,Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mrs. K.V. Bharati Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Ranji Thomas,Adv.
Mr. Javed M. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Service is deemed to be complete.
Respondents allowed four weeks' time for filing
counter.

In the meantime, there shall be no auction of the
vehicles.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)
Court Master