

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 905 OF 2002

OMA RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 291 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3575 of 2002

Civil Appeal NO. 4562 of 2002

Civil Appeal NO. 906 of 2002

Date: 12/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) MS. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Giri, Adv.
Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, learned counsel for the appellant
commenced her arguments at 2.05 P.M. and concluded at 2.30 P.M.
Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master